
 

KINGSLAND PARISH COUNCIL 

 

Meetings, 2018-19 

 

 

All meetings start at 19.30, with the exception of: the Annual Parish Meeting which 

begins at 19.00 on Tuesday 29 May 2018 and is followed by the Annual Meeting of 

Kingsland Parish Council. 

 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 24 April 2018, at the Post Office 

 

Annual Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Annual Parish Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 29 May 2018, at the Post Office 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 26 June 2018 at the Post Office. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 31 July 2018 at the Post Office. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 11 September 2018 at the Post Office. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 16 October 2018 at the Post Office. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 20 November 2018 at the Post Office. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Wednesday, 9 January 2019 at the Post Office.  

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 12 February 2019 at the Post Office. 

 

Meeting of Kingsland Parish Council 

Tuesday, 12 March 2019 at the Post Office. 

 

*** 

 


